
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  TSV Leopoldstal III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 5 13 10 9 3

207
6:16

╳

13
2
14

4
15

5
18

6
20

12
Auszeit

6:10

Ende
14:20 B  Detmolder S… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 14 8 6 3 10

25

2
19

3
21

6
23

7
24

16
25

18
Auszeit

16:12

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:23 B  Detmolder S… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 13 1 7 3 10

254
17:12

╳

19
3
21

4
22

5
25

6 17
Auszeit

6:8

Ende
14:44 A  TSV Leopoldstal III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 14 2 5 3

1513 9
12:19 8:10

0
13

3
14

4
15

5 8 12
Auszeit

8:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:47 A  TSV Leopoldstal III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 5 13 15 4 3

1710 9
9:20 8:18

╳

9
2
10

4
14

5
17

6 8
Auszeit

8:15

Ende
15:07 B  Detmolder S… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 14 5 11 13 8

253
20:10

2
20

5
22

7
24

8
25

12 18
Auszeit

24:17

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Lippe Frauen
Frauen

B  Detmolder SV II vs. TSV Leopoldstal III A
Spiel 26 03.03.2024 14:00 Uhr

Christian-Dietrich-Grabbe-
Gymnasium (Halle neu)
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B  Detmolder S… 11/14
1 Keil, Melina X
3 Schmiedeskamp, Rosa X
4 Klages, Pia X
5 Dinc, Lara X
6 Pauls, Norah-Lynn X
7 Brendel, Melina X
8 Hackemack, Hannah X

10 Schwemler, Juliana X
11 Reuter, Pauline X
13 Berkemann, Jula X
14 Braun, Chiara-Sofie X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Reuter, Pauline E

CT Glöckner, Chiara E

C

A  TSV Leopoldstal III 11/14
2 Brockhagen, Carla X
3 Wagner, June Cecile X
4 Kuhn, Luise X
5 Schübeler, Sophia X
7 Albrecht, Anna X
9 Bechtgold, Jennifer X

10 Brand, Amira X
11 Harz, Sophie X
13 Deppe, Stina X
14 Hausmann, Hannah X
15 Simon, Jessica X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Frisch, Farina

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse

B  Detmolder S…
TSV Leopoldstal III

A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 20 20 0 1 1
1 1 1 25 2 21 15 0 2 1
1 1 1 25 3 20 17 0 2 1

4
5

3 2 3 75 61 52 0 5 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:07 Dauer: 1:07

Sieger: Detmolder SV II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Frick, Melina 1
2 Heinrich, Gloria 2

Schr. Gärtner, Jasmin
Assist. Isakova, Milana
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